Financieel jaaroverzicht
(Voorstelling december 2023)

Inkomsten:

Uitgaven:

Activa

Passiva

2023

Voorstelling
Subsidies
Contributies

Grote clubactie/vriendenloterij

theater = groep

Vrienden van Spring en donaties

Diverse opbrengsten

Vriendenwerving
Algemeen

Bankkosten

Voorstelling (regie en Speeldoos)

Exploitatie overschot

Bank en kas
Debiteuren
Overlopende vorderingen

Eigen vermogen
Crediteuren
Overlopende kosten

meer dan theater alleen
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6.600
7.433
5.447
1.008
4.543
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1.128
162
17.824

24.114
31
1.062
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1.309
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